of 51
1127/1128 Differential Pressure Gauge
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. 1127_gauge_ds_RevC_Ltr_05-19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258

1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
 ORDERING CODE Example: 45 1127 SD 02 L XC4 100#
Dial Size
45 - 41/2˝ 45
60 - 6˝
Models
1127 - Aluminum, open front case 1127
1128 - Aluminum, open front case - zero center dial
System
SD - 316 SS tube/316 SS process connection SD
Process Connection Size
02 - 1/4 NPT Male 02
04 - 1/2 NPT Male (uses adaptors)
Process Connection Location
L - Lower L
Options (if choosing an option(s) must include a “X”) X__
Windows/Pointers
PD - Acrylic window
SG - Safety glass
EP - Maximum pointer
EQ - Minimum pointer
SH - Red set hand, stationary
EO - Red set hand, adjustable
Other
C4 - Individual calibration chart C4
NH - Stainless Steel tag wired to case
TM - 2˝ pipe mounting bracket
6B - Cleaned for oxygen service
Range (coding example only, see range tables for all standard ranges)
100# - 100 psid 100#
of 53
1127/1128 Differential Pressure Gauge
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. 1127_gauge_ds_RevC_Ltr_05-19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
1128 (210° dial arc) Zero Center Dial- Single Scale
psid kg/cm2 bar kPa  Duals Scale
Outer Scale psi
Static Pressure
Limits
10/0/10# 0.7/0/0.7KSC 0.7/0/0.7BR 70/0/70KP 10/10# 10 psi
15/0/15# - - - - 15 psi
- 1/0/1KSC 1/0/1BR 100/0/100KP 14/0/14# 15 psi
- 2/0/2KSC 2/0/2BR 200/0/200KP 28/0/28# 30 psi
30/0/30# - - - - 30 psi
50/0/50# 3.5/0/3.5KSC 3.5/0/3.5BR 350/0/350KP 50/0/50# 50 psi
80/0/80# 5.5/0/5.5KSC 5.5/0/5.5BR 550/0/550KP 80/0/80# 80 psi
100/0/100# 7/0/7KSC 7/0/7BR 700/0/700KP 100/0/100# 100 psi
150/0/150# 10/0/10KSC 10/0/10BR 1000/0/1000KP 150/0/150# 150 psi
200/0/200# 14/0/14KSC 14/0/14BR 1,400/0/1400KP 200/0/200# 200 psi
300/0/300# 20/0/20KSC 20/0/20BR 2000/0/2000KP 300/0/300# 300 psi
400/0/400# 28/0/28KSC 28/0/28BR 2800/0/2800KP 400/0/400# 400 psi
500/0/500# 35/0/35KSC 35/0/35BR 3500/0/3500KP 500/0/500# 500 psi
1127 (210° dial arc) - Single Scale
psid kg/cm2 bar kPa
 Duals Scale
Outer Scale psi
Static Pressure
Limits
10# (130° dial arc) - - - - 10 psi
15# (130° dial arc) - - - - 15 psi
- - - - - -
20# 1.4KSC 1.4BR 140KPa 20# 20 psi
- 2KSC 2BR 200KPa 28# 30psi
30# - - - - 30 psi
- 4KSC 4BR 400KPa 55# 60 psi
60# - - - - 60 psi
100# 7KSC 7BR 700KPa 100# 100 psi